
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.1226 11.1227 11.1226 168,471.29 -0.0275

20/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.1501 11.1502 11.1501 168,888.38 -0.1529

19/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3030 11.3031 11.3030 171,203.43 0.0469

18/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2561 11.2562 11.2561 170,493.48 -0.0739

15/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3300 0.0000 0.0000 171,612.40 -0.0010

14/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3310 11.3311 11.3310 171,627.78 0.0449

13/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2861 11.2862 11.2861 170,948.77 0.0409

08/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2452 11.2453 11.2452 170,329.28 -0.4103

07/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.6555 11.6556 11.6555 176,543.44 0.3032

06/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3523 11.3524 11.3523 171,951.45 -0.1790

05/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5313 11.5314 11.5313 174,662.38 0.2577

04/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2736 11.2737 11.2736 170,759.29 -0.2373

01/08/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5109 11.5110 11.5109 174,352.44 -0.2455

31/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7564 11.7565 11.7564 178,071.93 0.0050

30/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7514 11.7515 11.7514 177,996.16 0.0476

29/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7038 11.7039 11.7038 177,274.95 0.1248

25/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5790 11.5791 11.5790 175,384.07 0.0721

24/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5069 11.5070 11.5069 174,292.56 -0.0659

23/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5728 11.5729 11.5728 175,290.64 -0.0473

22/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.6201 11.6202 11.6201 176,007.31 0.0576

21/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5625 11.5626 11.5625 175,134.43 0.0895

18/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4730 11.4731 11.4730 173,778.40 0.0790

17/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3940 11.3941 11.3940 172,583.21 0.0151

16/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3789 11.3790 11.3789 172,353.03 -0.0463

15/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4252 11.4253 11.4252 173,055.63 0.1689

14/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2563 11.2564 11.2563 170,497.52 -0.1636

11/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4199 11.4200 11.4199 172,974.76 -0.3234

09/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7433 11.7434 11.7433 177,872.59 -0.0321

08/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7754 11.7755 11.7754 178,359.80 0.0363

07/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7391 11.7392 11.7391 177,809.02 0.2170

04/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5221 0.0000 0.0000 174,522.17 -0.0010

03/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5231 11.5232 11.5231 174,538.42 0.0059

02/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5172 11.5173 11.5172 174,449.09 -0.2740

01/07/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7912 11.7913 11.7912 178,599.43 0.1326

30/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.6586 11.6587 11.6586 176,589.89 -0.0880

27/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7466 11.7467 11.7466 177,923.64 0.0892

26/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.6574 11.6575 11.6574 176,572.02 0.0645

25/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5929 11.5930 11.5929 175,594.45 0.0223

24/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.5706 11.5707 11.5706 175,257.79 0.1801

23/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3905 0.0000 0.0000 172,530.18 0.0033

20/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3872 11.3873 11.3872 172,478.78 -0.0441

19/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4313 0.0000 0.0000 173,147.71 0.0024

18/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4289 11.4290 11.4289 173,111.83 0.0143

17/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4146 11.4147 11.4146 172,894.68 0.0808

16/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3338 11.3339 11.3338 171,670.66 0.0787

13/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2551 11.2552 11.2551 170,479.02 -0.1228

12/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3779 11.3780 11.3779 172,339.31 0.0085

11/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3694 11.3695 11.3694 172,210.16 -0.0534

10/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4228 11.4229 11.4228 173,019.32 0.0108

09/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4120 0.0000 0.0000 172,855.16 -0.0008

06/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4128 11.4129 11.4128 172,866.58 0.0726

05/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3402 11.3403 11.3402 171,768.20 -0.0399

04/06/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.3801 11.3802 11.3801 172,371.74 0.3766

30/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.0035 11.0036 11.0035 166,666.95 -0.2051

29/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2086 0.0000 0.0000 169,773.67 -0.0003

28/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.2089 11.2090 11.2089 169,778.89 0.1103
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27/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.0986 11.0987 11.0986 168,107.46 0.0846

26/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.0140 0.0000 0.0000 166,826.10 -0.0018

23/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.0158 11.0159 11.0158 166,853.53 0.1660

22/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.8498 10.8499 10.8498 164,340.16 -0.1713

21/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.0211 11.0212 11.0211 166,934.72 -0.0023

20/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.0234 11.0235 11.0234 166,968.44 0.0968

19/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.9266 10.9267 10.9266 165,502.58 -0.0199

16/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.9465 10.9466 10.9465 165,803.92 0.0545

15/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.8920 10.8921 10.8920 164,979.02 -0.0559

14/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.9479 10.9480 10.9479 165,826.10 0.1927

13/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.7552 10.7553 10.7552 162,906.85 0.4304

09/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.3248 0.0000 0.0000 156,386.90 0.0014

08/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.3234 10.3235 10.3234 156,366.78 0.0606

07/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.2628 10.2629 10.2628 155,448.12 -0.0203

06/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.2831 10.2832 10.2831 155,755.84 0.1039

02/05/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.1792 10.1793 10.1792 154,182.31 0.1075

30/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.0717 10.0718 10.0717 152,553.33 0.1290

29/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.9427 9.9428 9.9427 150,600.32 0.0135

28/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.9292 9.9293 9.9292 150,396.13 0.1479

25/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.7813 9.7814 9.7813 148,155.09 0.4192

24/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.3621 9.3622 9.3621 141,805.48 0.1827

23/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.1794 9.1795 9.1794 139,038.16 0.2354

22/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 8.9440 8.9441 8.9440 135,472.36 -0.4099

21/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.3539 0.0000 0.0000 141,681.98 -0.0053

18/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.3592 0.0000 0.0000 141,761.84 0.0003

17/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.3589 9.3590 9.3589 141,757.32 -0.0875

16/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.4464 9.4465 9.4464 143,082.58 0.2201

11/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.2263 9.2264 9.2263 139,749.19 -0.2915

10/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.5178 9.5179 9.5178 144,164.91 0.9187

09/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 8.5991 8.5992 8.5991 130,248.41 -0.1187

08/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 8.7178 8.7179 8.7178 132,046.13 -0.3238

04/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.0416 9.0417 9.0416 136,951.97 -0.5681

03/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.6097 9.6098 9.6097 145,555.46 -0.1215

02/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.7312 9.7313 9.7312 147,395.99 0.1101

01/04/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.6211 9.6212 9.6211 145,729.35 -0.0638

31/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.6849 9.6850 9.6849 146,695.76 -0.4952

27/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.1801 10.1802 10.1801 154,195.47 -0.2708

26/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.4509 10.4510 10.4509 158,297.29 0.1191

25/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.3318 10.3319 10.3318 156,493.38 0.1622

24/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.1696 10.1697 10.1696 154,037.34 0.0616

21/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.1080 10.1081 10.1080 153,104.46 -0.0808

20/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.1888 10.1889 10.1888 154,327.95 0.1528

19/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.0360 10.0361 10.0360 152,012.89 -0.0936

18/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.1296 10.1297 10.1296 153,430.72 0.1281

17/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.0015 10.0016 10.0015 151,490.11 0.3234

14/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.6781 9.6782 9.6781 146,592.91 -0.2708

13/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.9489 9.9490 9.9489 150,693.71 0.1131

12/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.8358 9.8359 9.8358 148,980.21 0.2079

11/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 9.6279 9.6280 9.6279 145,832.23 -0.4723

10/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.1002 10.1003 10.1002 152,986.35 -0.1072

07/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.2074 10.2075 10.2074 154,609.08 -0.4095

06/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.6169 10.6170 10.6169 160,811.59 -0.0673

05/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.6842 10.6843 10.6842 161,830.81 0.1750

04/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.5092 10.5093 10.5092 159,181.16 -0.3631

03/03/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.8723 10.8724 10.8723 164,680.08 0.2126

28/02/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.6597 10.6598 10.6597 161,460.56 -0.2512
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27/02/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.9109 10.9110 10.9109 165,265.72 0.0635

26/02/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.8474 10.8475 10.8474 164,302.88 -0.1264

25/02/2025 KFCYBER-I 10.9738 10.9739 10.9738 166,218.16 -0.1634

24/02/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.1372 11.1373 11.1372 168,692.36 -0.3621

21/02/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.4993 11.4994 11.4993 174,176.71 -0.2441

20/02/2025 KFCYBER-I 11.7434 11.7435 11.7434 177,874.72 -0.1850
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